ESSCCL Race 5: WHITBREAD HOLLOW - 08 FEBRUARY 2026 - JUNIORS
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Race no Name

152 Evan Risdale
119 Aidian Wai

175 Aaron Otoide
147 Louie Miller
112 Max Noon

174 Harrison Keith
160 Max Denyer
190 Joseph Pierson
118 Cole Gunner
195 Cameron Waitson
126 Rory Gofton
133 Felix Robinson
105 Zak Bryant

171 Oscar Gilpin
138 Faris Tumi

134 Carson Scott
167 Xandr Cornford

Race no Name

189 Emily Petrova
139 Toni-Jayde Webb
163 Lucy Essien

137 Amira Tumi

142 Eva Miles

116 Willow Anderson

127 Anna Hamilton -Smith

166 Darcy Cornford

196 lona Lomax

145 Kitty Winton

151 Imogen Myers

193 Olivia Frasson Srok
115 Phoebe Anderson
197 Mckenzie Haddon

Race no Name

191 Tommy Mills

141 Tobias Crossley
176 Charlie Workman
106 Sam Buckwell
117 Carter Gunner

Race no Name

110 Charlotte Howard
111 Amelie Hutton

125 Martha Gofton
131 Eleanor Newstead
192 Daisy Bowles

Race no Name

25 Caleb Buckley
26 Cobey Buckley

Club

Eastbourne Rovers AC
Seaford Striders

HY AC

Crowborough Runners
Hailsham Harriers

HY AC

Hastings AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC

Hastings AC

Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners
HY AC

Hastings AC

Hastings AC

HY AC

Club

Eastbourne Rovers AC
Hastings AC

Hastings AC

Hastings AC

Seaford Striders
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Hastings AC

HY AC

Crowborough Runners
Seaford Striders
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC

Club

HY AC

Seaford Striders
Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
Eastbourne Rovers AC

Club

Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

Hastings AC

Hailsham Harriers

Club
HY AC
HY AC

Club Code
0-
EAST
SEAF
HY AC
CROW
HAIL
HY AC
HAC
EAST
0-
HAC
HAC
CROW
HY AC
HAC
HAC
HY AC

Club Code
EAST
HAC
HAC
HAC
SEAF
EAST
HAC
HY AC
CROW
SEAF
EAST
EAST
EAST
0-

Club Code
HY AC
SEAF
CROW
CROW
EAST

Club Code
CROW
CROW
HAC

HAC

HAIL

Club Code
HY AC
HY AC

Time
0:07:47
0:07:58
0:08:27
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:37
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:08:51
0:08:55
0:09:00
0:09:09
0:09:21
0:09:30
0:10:07
0:10:15
0:14:53

Time
0:07:59
0:08:46
0:09:25
0:09:31
0:09:33
0:09:43
0:09:45
0:09:52
0:10:04
0:10:18
0:10:36
0:11:52
0:11:55
0:12:48

Time
0:07:34
0:07:47
0:08:21
0:08:39
0:11:59

Time
0:08:29
0:08:43
0:09:12
0:10:00
0:11:18

Time
0:12:53
0:13:34



ESSCCL Race 5: WHITBREAD HOLLOW - 08 FEBRUARY 2026 - JUNIORS
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6 William Dean
194 Parker Duffy

30 Charlie Harris
11 Mason Gunner

19 Alfie Gofton

1 Aiden Etherington

Race no Name
40 Kitty Morgan

36 Amelia Brown
14 Honor Castleton - Elliott
41 Amie Coppins

Race no Name
8 Jacob Smith

35 Rafael Serrano

Race no Name
33 Eva Winton
7 Anna lvaldi

Crowborough Runners
HY AC

Wadhurst Runners
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Hastings AC

Bexhill Run Tri

Club

HY AC

Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

Hailsham Harriers

Club
Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

Club
Peacehaven Run Club
Crowborough Runners

CROW
HY AC
WAD
EAST
HAC
BEX

Club Code
HY AC
CROW
HAC

HAIL

Club Code
CROW
HAC

Club Code
PEACEH
CROW

0:13:59
0:14:29
0:15:45
0:16:14
0:16:36
0:20:35

Time
0:15:15
0:17:36
0:17:43
0:24:38

Time
0:15:06
0:16:40

Time
0:14:08
0:20:14
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