

ESSCCL Race 5: WHITBREAD HOLLOW - 08 FEBRUARY 2026 - JUNIORS**U11B**

Position	Race no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time
	1	152 Evan Risdale		0 -	0:07:47
	2	119 Aidian Wai	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:07:58
	3	175 Aaron Otoide	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:08:27
	4	147 Louie Miller	HY AC	HY AC	0:08:30
	5	112 Max Noon	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:08:32
	6	174 Harrison Keith	Hailsham Harriers	HAIL	0:08:37
	7	160 Max Denyer	HY AC	HY AC	0:08:42
	8	190 Joseph Pierson	Hastings AC	HAC	0:08:44
	9	118 Cole Gunner	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:08:51
	10	195 Cameron Waitson		0 -	0:08:55
	11	126 Rory Gofton	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:00
	12	133 Felix Robinson	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:09
	13	105 Zak Bryant	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:09:21
	14	171 Oscar Gilpin	HY AC	HY AC	0:09:30
	15	138 Faris Tumi	Hastings AC	HAC	0:10:07
	16	134 Carson Scott	Hastings AC	HAC	0:10:15
	17	167 Xandr Cornford	HY AC	HY AC	0:14:53

U11G

Position	Race no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time
	1	189 Emily Petrova	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:07:59
	2	139 Toni-Jayde Webb	Hastings AC	HAC	0:08:46
	3	163 Lucy Essien	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:25
	4	137 Amira Tumi	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:31
	5	142 Eva Miles	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:09:33
	6	116 Willow Anderson	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:09:43
	7	127 Anna Hamilton -Smith	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:45
	8	166 Darcy Cornford	HY AC	HY AC	0:09:52
	9	196 Iona Lomax	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:10:04
	10	145 Kitty Winton	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:10:18
	11	151 Imogen Myers	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:10:36
	12	193 Olivia Frasson Srok	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:11:52
	13	115 Phoebe Anderson	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:11:55
	14	197 Mckenzie Haddon		0 -	0:12:48

U13B

Position	Race no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time
	1	191 Tommy Mills	HY AC	HY AC	0:07:34
	2	141 Tobias Crossley	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:07:47
	3	176 Charlie Workman	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:08:21
	4	106 Sam Buckwell	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:08:39
	5	117 Carter Gunner	Eastbourne Rovers AC	EAST	0:11:59

U13G

Position	Race no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time
	1	110 Charlotte Howard	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:08:29
	2	111 Amelie Hutton	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:08:43
	3	125 Martha Gofton	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:12
	4	131 Eleanor Newstead	Hastings AC	HAC	0:10:00
	5	192 Daisy Bowles	Hailsham Harriers	HAIL	0:11:18

U15B

Position	Race no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time
	1	25 Caleb Buckley	HY AC	HY AC	0:12:53
	2	26 Cobey Buckley	HY AC	HY AC	0:13:34

ESSCCL Race 5: WHITBREAD HOLLOW - 08 FEBRUARY 2026 - JUNIORS

3	6	William Dean	Crowborough Runners
4	194	Parker Duffy	HY AC
5	30	Charlie Harris	Wadhurst Runners
6	11	Mason Gunner	Eastbourne Rovers AC
7	19	Alfie Gofton	Hastings AC
8	1	Aiden Etherington	Bexhill Run Tri

CROW	0:13:59
HY AC	0:14:29
WAD	0:15:45
EAST	0:16:14
HAC	0:16:36
BEX	0:20:35

U15G

Position	Race no	Name	Club
1	40	Kitty Morgan	HY AC
2	36	Amelia Brown	Crowborough Runners
3	14	Honor Castleton - Elliott	Hastings AC
4	41	Amie Coppins	Hailsham Harriers

Club Code	Time
HY AC	0:15:15
CROW	0:17:36
HAC	0:17:43
HAIL	0:24:38

U17B

Position	Race no	Name	Club
1	8	Jacob Smith	Crowborough Runners
2	35	Rafael Serrano	Hastings AC

Club Code	Time
CROW	0:15:06
HAC	0:16:40

U17G

Position	Race no	Name	Club
1	33	Eva Winton	Peacehaven Run Club
2	7	Anna Ivaldi	Crowborough Runners

Club Code	Time
PEACEH	0:14:08
CROW	0:20:14

Points

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Points

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Points

20
19
18
17
16

Points

20
19
18
17
16

Points

15
14

13
12
11
10
9
8

Points

15
14
13
12

Points

15
14

Points

15
14